Prontuarios

EVIDENCIAS DE SEPSE - MES DE FEVEREIRO 2023

Pacientes

Data Nascimento

Data da abertura

do protocolo

Hora da
abertura do
protocolo

Data da
Administracdo da 19
do Antibidtico

Porta ATB da 1¢
Dose

396637
281323
595959
414038
414130
596058
596260
596346
596351
596364
414238
396936
597229
414631
598093
306384
415154
412411
598887
415446
599619
599867
415857
416005
269824
226806
345313

JORGE FELIPE FERREIRA DE MENEZES
MARIA ALICE DE SOUZA LOPES
MARCIO AMERICO DANTAS
LUIZ CARLOS FERNANDES
CAROLINA VALERIA DO NASCIMENTO
ORLANDO DE CERQUEIRA SILVA
JOEL DIAS DELGADO
LIEGE PUNCINO GOMES
SANDOVAL CABRAL DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO ANDREZA
MARLENE MATHEUS VIEIRA
GUARANY ARAUJO DE AGUIAR
EDSON MELO DOS SANTOS
VERA LUCIA SCHIMELS GONCALVES
YURI MONTEIRO PEREIRA DE LIMA
KLEBER RIBEIRO MOREIRA
THEREZA RAMOS DE ALMEIDA
JOAO BATISTA FILHO
RAYANE ROCHA DA SILVA
CELSO SERPA
FERNANDO PINTO DA COSTA
ADRIANA MACIEL DE SA
JOSE JORGE DA ROCHA
ANA MARIA MAGALHAES
MARCO AURELIO SOUZA DA SILVA
PAULO ROBERTO COELHO
MARIA DARINDA FARIA MONTEIRO

28/02/1989
23/03/1928
10/03/1974
29/08/1958
21/12/1988
30/08/1948
28/12/1952
01/07/1953
10/11/1946
04/12/1950
22/12/1955
29/08/1941
16/07/1948
28/12/1948
16/08/1988
03/11/1964
29/06/1928
23/06/1944
16/02/2006
21/12/1943
27/04/1948
02/09/1977
12/05/1945
02/05/1945
13/07/1982
05/01/1946
02/08/1942

01/03/2023
02/02/2023
03/02/2023
04/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
07/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
12/02/2023
12/02/2023
13/02/2023
14/02/2023
15/02/2023
15/02/2023
18/02/2023
19/02/2023
19/02/2023
20/02/2023
22/02/2023
22/02/2023
23/02/2023

17:00
15:30
18:57
12:51
10:13
09:21
08:50
12:07
12:13
12:19
15:40
18:00
13:20
22:39
18:15
15:35
14:15
12:00
14:39
22:55
19:20
00:50
14.38
12:20
10:30
22:03
17:33

17:30
16:00
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
16:00
18:00
PROT ENCERRADO
PROT ENCERRADO
18:40
16:00
PROT ENCERRADO
16:00
PROT ENCERRADO
23:10
PROT ENCERRADO
01:00
PROT ENCERRADO
12:40
10:50
22:33
18:40



601430
416713
224040
602208

KATIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CARLOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
IRENE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
HILDA FERREIRA DUARTE

14/09/1976
02/03/1977
04/06/1957
01/02/1927

24/02/2023
25/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023

09:13
15:20
05:00
18:20

PROT ENCERRADO
16:00
05:20
18:40



